<SPECIFICATION>
         SPEC.No.  ASDIQ-SPE-148(00)
         Date：       Aug.18,2022
To :
CUSTOMER'S PRODUCT NAME
ASDI PRODUCT NAME:
ASCM7060FASF-SERIES-LM
RECEIPT CONFIRMATION

ASDI Part Number
Impedance (Ω) Test
Frequency
(MHz)
DC
Resistance
(mΩ) max.
(1 line)
Rated Current
(A) max.
Rated Volt.
(Vdc) max.
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min.min.  typ.
ASCM7060FASF-400-LM 40 70 100 5 15 80 10
ASCM7060FASF-650-LM 65 100 100 5 14 80 10
ASCM7060FASF-101-LM 100 140 100 10 9 80 10
ASCM7060FASF-301-LM 225 300 100 10 5 80 10
ASCM7060FASF-501-LM 400 500 100 10 5 80 10
ASCM7060FASF-601-LM 500 700 100 15 4 80 10
ASCM7060FASF-701-LM 500 700 100 15 4 80 10
ASCM7060FASF-102-LM 800 1020 100 17 3 80 10
ASCM7060FASF-132-LM 910 1300 100 20 3 80 10
Note:
Measurement board data
Material : FR4
Board dimensions : 100 X 50 X 1.6t mm